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17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

Karoline Petersen
Inge Madsen

Sidsel Anderberg
Mansur Aduev
Martinus Storm

Cilas Galek

Edin Sljuka

Nicolai Mgller

Philip Duong Jgrgensen
Markus Johansen
Vasyl Dudash

Mads Lauth Pedersen
Damirs Zemitis

Klaus Pedersen
Mahmoud El-Tal

Veli Erin Buldak

Lukas Herholt Staerke
Dudash Valentin

Ola Torgersen Mehus
Jeff Tyrrel

Axel Morrison

Ivan Bodnar

Louis Leon Jules Blaas
Szymon Miskiewicz
Shahid Miakhail
Daniel Petersen
Mathias Mogensen

Herning ABK

If Sparta

Haslev Bokseklub af 76
Kolding BK

Hornslet BK
Sydhavsgernes BK

Helsingborgs Boxningsklubb

Skien Bokseklubb
Hornslet BK
Thisted AC

Titan Boxing

AK Jyden

AIK Lund

BK Wedala
Aarhus AK

BK Vitus Horsens

BK Wedala

Titan Boxing
Moss Bokseklubb
AK Falken

BK Limfjord

Titan Boxing
Skien Bokseklubb
Lodz boxing
Haslev Bokseklub af 76
Aarhus AK
Herning ABK

Viking Box Cup 2024
SEMIFINALER

Lindholm BK
Titan Boxing

Anna Laut

Nela Saskova

Emma Olivia Vibaek Pedersen 'Champs Camp

AIK Lund

Lindholm BK

BK Vitus Horsens

Moss Bokseklubb

Struer Amatgr Bokseklub
AK Jyden

Moss Bokseklubb
Pandrup Bokseklub
Helsingborgs Boxningsklubb
Moss Bokseklubb

BK Rollo

Hillergd Sports Klub
Moss Bokseklubb

Amin Luck Inayat

Mark Winther

Nasdar Biro

Mathias C.K. Nielsen

Alexander Bott

Tobias Michelsen

Noah Furberg Henriksen

Ngenzi Bizimanan

Elias Hedstrom

Fnan Yonas

Mathias Jgrgensen

Giuseppe Lengua

Killian Alessandro Wedlog
1 TIMES PAUSE

Navid Salehi

Adam Kawach

BK Aarhus Syd
Aarhus AK

Hillergd Sports Klub
Vejen Bokseklub
Stavanger bokseklubb

Asil Ceran
Jakob Graasbgl
Conrad Songe Mgller

Benjamin Torjussen AIK Lund

Patrick Schjeldahl Hornslet BK
Mykola Piddubnyy Lindholm BK

Jonas Jakobsen Pandrup Bokseklub
Maher Khatip Hornslet BK

Martinus Hjorting BK Vitus Horsens

49,0
65,0
69,0
43,0
35,0
52,0
65,0
67.0
60.0
73,0
73,0
79,0
37,0
53,0
62,0
45.0

73,0
74,0
59,0
63.0
66,0
61,0
70,0
101,0
57,0
61,0
66,0
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u19
Elite
Elite
uls
u15
uls
ul7
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
U1z
ul7
u19
U1z

u19
u19
U1z
U1z
u19
u19
u19
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite

6. januar

Omgang Resultat Vinder
3x3 min
3x3 min
3x3 min
3x1,5 min
3x1,5 min
3x1,5 min
3x2 min
3x3 min
3x3 min
3x3 min
3x3 min
3x3 min
3x2 min
3x2 min
3x3 min
3x2 min

3x3 min
3x3 min
3x2 min
3x2 min
3x3 min
3x3 min
3x3 min
3x3 min
3x3 min
3x3 min
3x3 min



Program
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28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

William Takibo Kaspersen
Nils Carstensen

Danylo Honcharuk

Mahdi Faraj

Ditlev Esteban

Sepehr Olfat

Gabriel Skorupski

Daniel Akbari

Jens Jensen

Frederik Kragh Normand
Malthe Trudslev

Jimmi Naes

Tobias S. Pedersen

Sean Naes

Hamza Hassan

Casper Holm

Frey Salling Lind Pedersen
Thomas Magller

Andreas Winther
Magomed Bashajev
Marius Hansen

Oscar Shane Mgller
Robert Bitsch

Marius Kibsgaard

Ludvig Sharma Tveit Nilsen
Marcus Mietke

Konrad Foster

Merk Denver Russell
David Shepherd

Hornslet BK

Haslev Bokseklub af 76
Titan Boxing

Haslev Bokseklub af 76
Herning ABK

BK Vitus Horsens
Randers BMK

BK Pugilist

BK Limfjord

Thisted AC

Pandrup Bokseklub
Haslev Bokseklub af 76
AK Heros

Haslev Bokseklub af 76
BK Aarhus Syd

Esbjerg BBK

Kolding BK

Give Atlet Klub

BK Orion

AIK Lund

AIK Lund

Teonsberg Kameratene
Herning ABK

Hillergd Sports Klub
AIK Lund

Haslev Bokseklub af 76
Hornslet BK

BK Pugilist

Combat Boxing

Viking Box Cup 2024

Sylvester Madsen
Peter Weregemere
Kouc Mayuom

Faris Batlak

Said Ismail
Sebastian Larsen
Emin Kadri Eminsson
Dennis Brown
Mohamed Abdiaziz
Daniel Lgiborg Hav
Mahmoud Karroum
Bahir Azizi

Alban Zeneli

Ali Albida

Noah Vandkrog
Hanza Ibajov
Mikkel Trudslev
Jacob Velling

Elyas Hussein
Victor Danielsen
David Farah Bakhsh
Isac Rosberg

Lukas Xenius Kristensen
Zeyd Adnaam
Ernes Kurtovic
Denis Yeltlirk
Nikolaj Boel

Jiyar Ahmad Bilal
Christian Fyhn

If Sparta

Esbjerg BBK

Pandrup Bokseklub
Lindholm BK

Aarhus AK

Lindholm BK

HFK Hnefaleikafelag Kopavogs
If Sparta

Champs Camp

Lindholm BK

Aarhus AK

IK Sparta

BK Rollo

Aarhus AK

Pandrup Bokseklub

BK Wedala

Pandrup Bokseklub

BK Limfjord

AK Jyden

Pandrup Bokseklub

AK Jyden

Helsingborgs Boxningsklubb
Lindholm BK

Aarhus AK

Randers BMK

BK Aarhus Syd

Thisted AC

Struer Amatgr Bokseklub
Kolding BK

66,0
66.0
67.0
63,0
62,0
70,0
71,0
70,0
71,0
59,0
60.0
77,0
78,0
46,0
52,0
56,0
56,0
84,0
82,0
86,0
86,0
59,0
62,0
50.0
47,0
69,0
69,0
56,0
57,0

Alder
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
u19
ui19
Elite
Elite
ul7
U1z
ul7
ul7
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
ul7
U1z
ul7
ul7
u19
u19
u19
u19

6. januar

Omgang Resultat Vinder
3x3 min
3x3 min
3x3 min
3x3 min
3x3 min
3x3 min
3x3 min
3x3 min
3x3 min
3x3 min
3x3 min
3x3 min
3x3 min
3x2 min
3x2 min
3x2 min
3x2 min
3x3 min
3x3 min
3x3 min
3x3 min
3x2 min
3x2 min
3x2 min
3x2 min
3x3 min
3x3 min
3x3 min
3x3 min



Program Viking Box Cup 2024 6. januar

FINALER
. [ S T N =gt Alder Omgang  Resultat Vinder

57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Christoffer Noah Hgy

Kamilla Cameron
Amalie Holde
Adil Miakhail
Saadi Aafanah
Oliver Hejlskov
Christoffer Wael
Morten Lysaker
Karl Kjaer
Nikodem Niemczyk
Mathias Pakula
Thor Dal Eriksen
Patrick Holm
Mathias Holdt

Hinnerup Bokseklub
Oslo Bokseklub
Randers BMK

Haslev Bokseklub af 76
Pors Boksing

BK Aarhus Syd

IK Semper

Tensberg Kameratene
Hillergd Sports Klub
Lindholm BK

Nyborg Bokseklub
Esbjerg BBK

CIK

Give Atlet Klub

Damian Mihaila

Line Hvam

Chili Mollerup-Madsen
Birham Biro

Gulled Jama

Nicklas Bie Paulsen
Artem Meinychuk
Jeppe Hammerum
Christian Juan Jensen
Gentian Taraku

Noah Jgrgensen
Rasmus Petersen
Kasper Walton Simonsen
Matin Sadiqi

Kolding BK
Hornslet BK

BK Rollo

BK Vitus Horsens
AK Jyden

AIK Lund

Titan Boxing
Herning ABK
Aarhus AK
Helsingborgs Boxningsklubb
Sydhavsgernes BK
Aarhus AK

BK Vitus Horsens
BK Aarhus Syd

48,0
52.0
75.0
60,0
54,0
57,0
61,0
63,0
68,0
69,0
79,0
74,0
75,0
78,0

u15
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite
Elite

3x1,5 min
3x3 min
3x3 min
3x3 min
3x3 min
3x3 min
3x3 min
3x3 min
3x3 min
3x3 min
3x3 min
3x3 min
3x3 min
3x3 min



